
WOHNQUARTIER FREIRAUM I GRUNDRISS

Wohnung
4.1.3

Wohnung
4.1.4

Haus 4
Erstes Obergeschoss

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Schlafen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Flur
Bad
WC
Abstellraum 
Balkon
Gesamt

27,64 m²
14,20 m²
10,36 m²
10,59 m²
13,06 m²
 6,03 m²
 2,04 m²
 1,67 m²
 3,95 m²

89,54 m²
 
 

2-Zimmer-Wohnung 4-Zimmer-Wohnung
Wohnung 4.1.3 Wohnung 4.1.4 

Lage im Gebäude

Lage im Ensemble

19,64 m²
13,22 m²

3,40 m²
6,09 m²
2,78 m²
2,88 m²

48,01 m²
 

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Schlafen 
Flur
Bad 
Abstellraum 
Balkon
Gesamt

Maßstab 1:100, 1 cm = 1 m

24


